English Review
Types of sentences.
Select if the sentences are a command or not a command.
1. Go and walk the dog.
2. Speak up, | can't hear you.
3. Eat your food quietly.

4. | like to play outside.

Write 5 statement sentences about the following topics.

e backpack

e school

e computer

e flower

® car

Rewrite the sentences into the interrogative form.

e My father is a teacher.

We are at the school.

Peter and Jack are brothers.

They are grandparents.

There is a pen on the table.
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Write an exclamation mark where it belongs.
1.

2,
3.
4.

5.

Is it time for dinner

That turkey is huge
Everyone is here now
Mom made my favorite pie

The football game is starting

Read these sentences and select the correct punctuation mark.

1

2.

Put your books on the table

What are you doing

The airplane is big

. | love flowers

Is that your computer
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